SONIC – SOCIEDADE DE ISOLAMENTOS, S.A.
NIPC 513418911 .                            +351 211 375 770
Delegaçço: Rua das Azenhas, 22 – 2730-270 BARCARENA             geral@sonic-sa.pt
nominal external standard Optional
diameter diameter Length code
Dn Dx (mm)
500 [M]
1000 [M]
500 [M]
1000 [M]
500 [M]
1000 [M]
500 [M]
1000 [M] order example
500 [M] SCT-DN900/1500 [M]
1000 [M] codes explained:
1500 [M] SCT - Sound attenuator model
560 [M] with centra l  Pod
1000 [M] DN600/1000 - Nomina l  diam/Length
1250 [M] Optional  code [M] - Mel inex infi l l
600 [M]
1000 [M]
1250 [M]
630 [M]
1000 [M]
1250 [M]
710 [M]
1000 [M]
1500 [M]
800 [M]
1000 [M]
1500 [M]
900 [M]
1500 [M]
2000 [M]
1000 [M]
1500 [M]
2000 [M]
1120 [M]
1500 [M]
2000 [M]
1250 [M]
1500 [M]
2500 [M]
other diameters upon request
other Lenghts possible upon request
Attenuator series
SCT 315 500
400 600
450 650
500 700
560 710
600 800
1250 1500
355 560
900 1210
1000 1250
1120 1400
630 800
710 900
800 1000
SONAIR SCT series
Standard Construction Codes
Cirul ar Attenuators with central pod